Product Code Wattage Lumens Style Dimensions
TC-FL-36W-RGBW-BT-BR 36W 972LM Round (H) 9.2” x (W) 7.4” (D) 5.2”
TC-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK 72W
1900LM (Single White)
2500LM (Maximum
Power)
Round (H) 11.6” x (W) 10” (D) 4.75”
TC-FLS-96W-RGBW-BT-BK 96W
2500LM (Single White)
3300LM (Maximum
Power)
Square (H) 10.8” x (W) 15.3” (D) 4.125”
TC-WW-36W-RGBW-BT-BK 36W
930LM (Single White)
1300LM (Maximum
Power)
Square
(H) 3.75” x (W) 40” (D) 3.5”
TC-WW-72W-RGBW-BT-BK 72W
1900LM (Single White)
2500LM (Maximum
Power)
Square